Lizurd Island

## LIZARD ISLAND RATE SHEET



## All prices quoted in Australian dollar & inclusive of 10% GST

Sale Dates (Inclusive) Travel Dates (Inclusive) Room Type Bedding Configuration Maximum Capacity		10 August 2023 to 31 March 2025																													
		01 April 2024 to 12 December 2024 / 06 January 2025 to 31 March 2025							13 December 2024 to 05 January 2025																						
		Gardenview Room King Bed or King Zipper 2	Gardenview Suite King Bed & Sofa Bed 4	Oceanview Villa King Bed or King Zipper	Oceanview Plunge Pool Villa King Bed	Beachfront Suite King Bed or King Zipper 3*	The Pavilion King Bed 3*	The Villa King Bed & King Zipper 5*	Gardenview Room King Bed or King Zipper	Gardenview Suite King Bed & Sofa Bed 4	Oceanview Villa King Bed or King Zipper	Oceanview Plunge Pool Villa King Bed	Beachfront Suite King Bed or King Zipper 3*	The Pavilion King Bed 3*	The Villa King Bed & King Zipper 5*																
																Retail Rate Per Room, Per Night	Twin Share	\$2,199.00	\$2,889.00	\$3,319.00	\$3,749.00	\$3,859.00	\$6,749.00	\$7,489.00	\$2,729.00	\$3,319.00	\$3,699.00	\$4,019.00	\$4,279.00	\$7,659.00	\$8,559.00
																	Single	\$1,699.00	\$2,389.00	\$2,819.00	\$3,249.00	\$3,359.00	\$6,249.00	\$6,989.00	\$2,229.00	\$2,819.00	\$3,199.00	\$3,519.00	\$3,779.00	\$7,159.00	\$8,059.00
Extra Adult	N/A	\$800.00	N/A	N/A	\$800.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	N/A	\$820.00	N/A	N/A	\$820.00	\$975.00	\$975.00																	
Incl	lusions	Accommo	dation, gourme	et meals, unlimit			elected fine Au a. Additional cho						ers, use of non n	notorised water	sports and																
	n & The Villa usions			Contracted	l inclusions for Th	ne Pavilion and	The Villa are inc	cluded. (Upgra	ded mini bar wit	th Champagne	and canapés o	daily). Minimun	n 2 night stay																		
Rates		Rates are starting from rates and are subject to change.																													
Minimum Stay		Low Season – A 2 night minimum stay applies. High Seasons – A 3 night minimum stay applies. Other minimum length of stay requirements maybe applied throughout the year.																													
Blackout Dates (Inclusive)			27 January 2025 – 09 February 2025. Other block-out dates may be applied throughout the year.																												
Terms & Conditions							Rates are sub	oject to availab	ility. Further con	nditions apply.																					
			Children 10 years and over are catered for.																												

Important Notice

Please be advised that Lizard Island will undergo a seasonal closure from 27 January 2025 – 9 February 2025 (Inclusive).

An environmental management charge (EMC) of \$8 (ex GST) per person daily to a maximum of \$24 per person per stay will be charged direct to guests. Price is subject to change.

\*Maximum capacity requires one rollaway bed to be placed in room.

When booking Nightly Stay rates please quote 'RACK' on the booking request. All the above rates are subject to Delaware North Australia Parks & Resorts Terms and Conditions.

Lizard Sland

## LIZARD ISLAND RATE SHEET

East Air Scheduled and Private Transfer Rates as at 01 April 2024 until 31 March 2025 All prices quoted in Australian dollar & inclusive of 10% GST



**Transfers - Scheduled Shared Transfer Type** Scheduled Shared Scenic Air Transfer (Per Person) Additional info Retail rate East Air Terminal, Cairns to Lizard Island Lizard Island to East Air Terminal, Cairns Daily scheduled flight per person, \$450 departures each way 11:00am 12.25pm 3.25pm 2:00pm **Transfers - Private Charters** per charter, East Air Private Charter - AC50 5 Seater Aircraft \$3,220 one way per charter, East Air Private Charter - C402 6 Seater Aircraft \$3,245 each wav **Transfer Type** per charter, East Air Private Charter - C208 11 Seater Aircraft \$4,675 each wav per charter, East Air Private Charter - BE20 8 Seater Deluxe Aircraft \$5,350 each way East Air Transfer Additional Information > Shared road transfers from Cairns Airport to East Air terminal and the scenic flight. \*Flight Details MUST be supplied at time of booking to ensure appropriate flight times are allocated. Inclusion Domestic Connections - please allow a minimum connection time of one hour thirty minutes (1.5 hours) International connections - please allow a minimum of two hours thirty minutes (2.5 hours) > Luggage limit is restricted to a total of 25kg per person including one small carry-on piece of hand luggage not exceeding 4kg. Luggage > Soft suitcases are preferable. > Limited luggage storage facilities are available at the East Air Terminal Cairns prior to departure. > East Air flights depart from the East Air Terminal, located at the General Aviation Terminal at Cairns Airport, Hangar 8, Tom McDonald Drive > Check in is required at least 60 minutes prior to scheduled departure time. Transfer meeting points & > If flight arrival details have been advised at the time of booking, clients will be met on arrival at Cairns Airport by a representative at the baggage check-in information carousel in the arrivals hall, for transfer to the East Air Terminal. > Lizard Island is located 240 kilometres north of Cairns and 27 kilometres off the coast of North Queensland. **Flight Information** > Flight time is approximately 1 hour

Important Notice						
All transfers and package add-ons are non-commissionable and are subject to change with 14 days notice.						
When 9 or more guests are travelling together private charter flight/s must be booked.						
Scheduled Scenic Air Transfers operate daily (Excl. Christmas Day)						
All transfers are provided by a third party operator, further conditions may apply.						

All the above rates are subject to Delaware North Australia Parks & Resorts Agreement.